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BELICCHI Giulia 95 ASOLA NUOTO
ARMELLINI Angelica 92 FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
COLLALTO Beatrice 92 C.C. ANIENE ROMA
MONTINI Valeria 94 A.N. BRESCIA
MORASSO Silvia 94 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ALESSANDRINI Giorgia 95 FONDAZIONE BENTEGO

800 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi
BROTTO Eleonora 99 CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
RIGONI Lisa 98 CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
ONGARO Sara 99 SPORT TIME
BALDIN Mariavittoria 99 3 PISCINE ASD
COLOMBO Arianna 98 AS SOGEIS
BRANDANI Elisa 99 GAM TEAM NUOTO
DE BIASE Irene 99 MOZZATE SPORT
PIANTONI Elena 99 GAM TEAM NUOTO
BRATTINI Martina 98 A.N. BRESCIA
VISCARDI Gaia 98 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
MAZZOLENI Alessandra 98 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
ZINGONI Giulia 99 GESTISPORT COOP
SPALENZA Martina 99 ALBATROS ASD
BONTEMPI Martina 99 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
PALAZZO Xenia Francesca 98 FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
MOGNETTI Beatrice 99 ACQUA1VILLAGE
MARTIGNON Andrea Carlot 98 ISPRA N
LORENZI Chiara 99 SPORT TIME
VERZELETTI Elena 98 GAM TEAM NUOTO
LONGO Sarah 99 GESTISPORT COOP
FUSI Rebecca 98 NC MILANO

800 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores
RONCHINI Giada 97 ASOLA NUOTO
GAVAZZONI Greta 97 NUOTATORI ESTENSI
PADUANO Fabiana 97 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
MORBIN Elisabetta 96 AMICI NUOTO RIVA
TORNAGHI Giulia 97 GESTISPORT COOP
DALOISO Erika 96 GESTISPORT COOP
ZAMBONI Giorgia 97 AMICI NUOTO RIVA

1500 m Stile libero Maschi
PAVONE Francesco 91 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
STUMBO Salvatore 92 RANE ROSSE AQVASPO

1500 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 1998
BORMANIERI Lorenzo 98 GAM TEAM NUOTO
TITTA Pierandrea 98 RADICI N
BOERO Davide 98 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
SEGHEZZI Riccardo 98 RADICI N
ONGARO Leonardo 98 3 PISCINE ASD
MARCHINI Filippo 98 ACQUA1VILLAGE
BIOTTI Niccolo' 98 ISPRA N

1500 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi
MUTTI Lorenzo 96 TEAM INSUBRIKA
BALLASINA Mattia 96 ASOLA NUOTO
SERVENTI Matteo 96 VITTORIA ALATA NUO

800 m Stile libero
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RODELLA Luca 97

PEZZOTTA Luca 97
INGLESE Alberto 97
ZANETTI Federico 96
MAURI Marco 96
BONETTI Cristian 97
MENARDI Gabriele 97
BOTTIN Roberto 97
CASTIGLIONI Riccardo 97

ASOLA NUOTO
GESTISPORT COOP
CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
A.N. BRESCIA

ISPRA N

CAN BALDESIO
GESTISPORT COOP

NC MILANO

ISPRA N

1500 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores

BERGAMINI Jacopo 95
TAGLIORETTI Paolo 95
BESTETTI Gianmarco 95

RADICI N
ISPRA N
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO

Femmine

100 m Stile libero
FILIPPETTI Sara 95
LOBBIA Valentina 93
SCIOLA Federica 93
BORRELLI Flavia 95
CELLA Veronica 95
BAIGUERA Marta Iside 94
MORI Lucia 93
BELLINI Giulia 94
TE FLAN Talita 95
CHIAPELLO Barbara 91
PARODI Alice 95
ZUCCHINETTI Marta 95
ALESSANDRINI Giorgia 95
PRINA Sara 95
GENTILE Martina 95
MENARDI Marina 94
RUGGERO Katia 95
FALCHI Andrea 95
TEVINI Eliana 92

100 m Stile libero

MOZZATE SPORT
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
C.C. ANIENE ROMA
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
A.N. BRESCIA
GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
EQUIPE ITALIA
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
ALBATROS ASD

GAM TEAM NUOTO

Femmine Ragazzi

ZAMINATO Giorgia 98
BOSCO Jessica 99
BALDASSARRI Letizia 99
RIGONI Lisa 98
GALBIATI Alice 99
TANGHETTI Nicole 99
VENTURINI Cristina 98
SUSIO Francesca 98
BALDIN Mariavittoria 99
1270 Silvia 98
COLOMBO Arianna 98
CARTA Giada 98
PEDRONI Sarah 98
MARCHELLI Elisa 98
DEL TORRE Anna 99
SANDRUCCI Matilde 98
DI MARINO Matilde 99
MAZZOLENI Alessandra 98
MARCHETTI Sofia 99
NIBOLI Giorgia 98
ALBORGHETTI Rachele 98
ZANOTTI Chiara 98
MERIGO Elena 98
BERTOLI Lia 99
BONOMINI Camilla 99
CELASCO Giulia 99
BETTENZANA Marta 98

CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
GESTISPORT COOP
CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
GESTISPORT COOP
ALBATROS ASD
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
AS SOGEIS

3 PISCINE ASD
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
AS SOGEIS
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GAM TEAM NUOTO

CAN BALDESIO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
AS SOGEIS
FRANCIACORTA
GESTISPORT COOP
GAM TEAM NUOTO
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16.59.
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GOLTI Camilla
FRAMBROSI Laura
LICINI Francesca
GERMINIASI Claudia
ACCARDI Elena
SERENI Elena
BRIGNOLI Sara
VISCARDI Gaia
ZANLUCCHI Angelica
MERISIO Sofia
PREVITALI Lisa
SCABURRI Anna
TONOLINI Rosita
CALLONI Alessia
SCARONI Michela
PASTINE Arianna
MASSEI Cristiana
PALMISANO Martina
PARMIANI Elisa
TUCCI Ilaria
FRANZETTI Chiara
GIACOMETTI Francesca
CAIOLA Michela
GIORDANO Paola
DANOVA Sabrina
VAINO' Francesca
PETRI Jessica
ROTONDO Andrea Martina
PREVITALI Ilaria
MALAGUTTI Chantal
LARDO Giada

MAURI Chiara
BOTTICINI Sara

DE GARAY Celeste
LOMURNO Stefania
POLINI Marcella

98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
99

GESTISPORT COOP
SPORT TIME

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GAM TEAM NUOTO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SPORT TIME

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ACQUALVILLAGE
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NC SEREGNO
GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
FRANCIACORTA

GAM TEAM NUOTO
GESTISPORT COOP
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GESTISPORT COOP
SPORT TIME

CAN MINCIO
ACQUALVILLAGE
ISPRA N

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
ALBATROS ASD

100 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores

LANDO Sara

ZANETTI Sara

COTTI PICCINELLI Anna
BARFUCCI Lorena
VIVERIT Francesca
GAMBIRASIO Chiara
MAZZOLENI Federica
CHIAPELLO Chiara
MINOTTI Federica
BURSI Maria Lucia
TERRANEO Margherita
SINA Marta

FUNES Melania

FERRI Francesca
TAMBORINO Elena
BULFON Laura
SCIUTTO Silvia
CATALANO Francesca
SCATILLAZZI Martina
SILVA Laura

MORBIN Elisabetta
ZANETTI Laura
POLINI Martina
MAIDA Melania
MANZOLINI Gabriella
VALOTI Beatrice
SALCONE Valeria
COLOMBO Stefanie
MARTINELLI Sharon
ARIAZZI Adele
ZAMBONI Giorgia
MELINA Melania

97
97
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96
97
97
96

CENTRO NUOTO CITTA
RARI NANTES TRENTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
GESTISPORT COOP

NC SEREGNO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
NC SEREGNO

A.N. BRESCIA
EQUIPE ITALIA
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
CAN BALDESIO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
A.N. BRESCIA
ALBATROS ASD

ISPRA N

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
SPORT TIME

NC MILANO

A.N. BRESCIA
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
A.N. BRESCIA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
ACQUALVILLAGE
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CORNO Alessandra 96
GATTI Laura 97
FACCHINETTI Benedetta 96
CAPONATI Matilde 97

GESTISPORT COOP
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
A.N. BRESCIA

Maschi

100 m Stile libero
PIZZINI Luca 89
FEDELI Camillo Alberto 87
MASCHI Niccolo' 90
BRESADOLA Enrico 92
MAZZUCCHELLI Massimo 92
VISCONTI Enrico 93
SONCINA Lorenzo 93
PESCO Matteo 90
CALCATERRA Mattia 93
FABBRIS Francesco 93
VITOBELLO Andrea 91
BOLDORINI Alessandro 93
ADAMI Andrea 93
GHIDINELLI Federico 93

100 m Stile libero

FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
CAN BALDESIO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
EQUIPE ITALIA
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP
EQUIPE ITALIA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP

RN LEGNANO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
A.N. BRESCIA

Maschi Ragazzi 1998

TURELLI Gabriele 98
TODESCO Luca 98
MORBIN Alessandro 98
LEMMI Andrea 98
IOCULANO Riccardo 98
NOVELLINI Andrea 98
MORZENTI Gabriele 98
FINAZZI Francesco 98
PEROTTI Nicola 98
ANDREOLI Cristian 98
PASSERA Matteo 98
FIORITI Abreham 98
PIETRONAVE Jacopo 98
BIANCO Simone 98
BRAGA Alessandro 98
ALBERTINI Matteo 98
COGGI Mirko 98
BUGATTI Marco 98
TUVERI Marco 98
CATTANEO Giuliano 98
BORSA Matteo 98
GIUSI Alfredo 98
TUVERI Fabrizio 98
DAMONTE Nicola 98
ROLLA Alessandro 98
DE LUCA Daniele 98
CORNIA Riccardo 98
GALLI Alberto 98

100 m Stile libero

OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
GS ARAGNO GENOVA
MOZZATE SPORT
GESTISPORT COOP
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
SPORT TIME
ALBATROS ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NC MILANO

A.N. BRESCIA
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
GAM TEAM NUOTO
ALBATROS ASD
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ALBATROS ASD

SPORT TIME
GESTISPORT COOP

RN LEGNANO

GAM TEAM NUOTO
SPORT TIME

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GESTISPORT COOP
A.N. BRESCIA
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP

Maschi Ragazzi

ROLLA Marco 96
BERETTA Joao 97
AGNOTTOLI Stefano 97
MARTINENGHI Jacopo 97
LONGHI Lorenzo 96
VICENTINI Matteo 96
DAINESI Andrea 96
NIBOLI Francesco 96
MADARO Angelo 97
ANDREONI Diego 97
MARELLI Edoardo 96
BARRILE Alessandro 96

GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
ISPRA N

GESTISPORT COOP
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
AS SOGEIS

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ISPRA N

GESTISPORT COOP
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CATALANO Francesco 97
UCCHEDDU Christian 96
CAMELETTI Mario 96
ALBERTI Andrea 97
SALVETTI Umberto 97
LODETTI Massimiliano 96
GATTI Filippo 96
BRIGATTI Samuele 97
GIARDINI Elia 97
PINI Marco 96
BERTELLI Silvio 96
CARRUBBA Samuele 97
MELANI Enrico 97
PORTA Riccardo 97
SAVOLDI Luca 97
SICA Antonio 97
BONETTI Manuel 96
GIGLI Edoardo 96
MEZZEO Felice 97
LORENZI Andrea 97
RAMPINELLI Carlo 97
SVANINI Simone 97
ROSA Fabio 97
CHIAPPARINO Filippo 97
VENAGLI Stefano 97
EPIFANI Emiliano 97
GOZIO Andrea 96
MONTI Lorenzo Nicholas 97
SFERLAZZO Simone 97
MARINO Edoardo 96
RODELLA Tommaso 96

100 m Stile libero

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
GESTISPORT COOP
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
CAN FLORA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ISPRA N

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP

AS SOGEIS

NC SEREGNO
ALBATROS ASD
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
EQUIPE ITALIA
GESTISPORT COOP
QUANTA SPORT VILLA
RN LEGNANO

RN LEGNANO
FRANCIACORTA

RN LEGNANO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO

Maschi Juniores

ROSA Tommaso 94
BIANCO Saverio 95
SANDRINI Luca 94
LANCINI Marco 94
MONTANARI Francesco 95
PEZZOTTA Riccardo Andre 94
MAURI Luca 95
BORDIGA Cristian 94
BERTOLI Luca 94
VESENTINI Massimiliano 95
STOMEO Luigi 94
DE BIANCHI Federico 94
TURINI Massimo 95
FENAROLI Fabio 95
LIBERTI Manuel 95
SIMAZ Andrea 95
FEBO Alexander 95
BESTETTI Gianmarco 95
D'AMICO William 95
MONTI Riccardo Michael 94
MAESTRI Riccardo 94

50 m Rana Femmine

MARCHETTI Monica 89
DALL'AGNOL Martina 95
RIGATTI Cornelia 93
SCALAS Anna 99
TRESOLDI Marta 92
CELLA Veronica 95
BREVI Elena 95
BONADIO Rachele 99
ZANLUCCHI Angelica 99
FREGONI Giulia 98
CHIAPELLO Barbara 91

GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
GESTISPORT COOP

NC SEREGNO

A.N. BRESCIA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
C.C. ANIENE ROMA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
NC SEREGNO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
RN LEGNANO
GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
GS ARAGNO GENOVA
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP

RN LEGNANO

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NC MILANO
GESTISPORT COOP
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ARCHETTI Chiara 95
RIBOLINI Elisa 95
PARODI Alice 95
PADOVANI Paola 95
GRASSO Alessandra 99
TELMON Victoria 95
CIANI Martina 98
GENEVINI Chiara 99
MALAGUTTI Chantal 98
MEDINA Laura 95

ALBATROS ASD

NC MILANO

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
QUANTA SPORT VILLA
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
Rari Nantes Crema
CAN MINCIO

ANDREA DORIA GENOV

50 m Rana Femmine Juniores

VILLA Camilla 97
CASERINI Claudia 96
MELFI Annika 97
MONEGAGLIA Agnese 97
OLDRATI Andrea Maria 96
DALLA BONA Martina 96
MALTAURO Greta 97
PUSCEDDU Giulia 96
COPPI Laura 96
PASTORI Ludovica 97
TERRANEO Margherita 97
MELINA Melania 96
FERLA Chiara 97
NOVELLINI Sara 97

50 m Rana Maschi

PARISI Roberto 93
ROSSONI Luca Jacopo 86
ADAMI Andrea 93
MERLO Stefano 88
VALOTA Dennis 96
BOSCHI Alessio 96
BOLDORINI Alessandro 93
INDUNI Giorgio 96
PESCO Matteo 90
LORENZINI Marco 91
VENAGLI Stefano 97
BIOTTI Jacopo 97

CAN BALDESIO
EQUIPE ITALIA

NC MILANO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
CAN FLORA

EQUIPE ITALIA

NC SEREGNO
ACQUALVILLAGE

Rari Nantes Crema
GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
RN LEGNANO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
RN LEGNANO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
RN LEGNANO

ISPRA N

GESTISPORT COOP
CAN FLORA

RN LEGNANO

ISPRA N

50 m Rana Maschi Juniores

BUCCELLENI Riccardo 94
RADICI Andrea 95
BELLINI Marco 94
MARAGNO Marcello 94
GUERRA Luca 95
MAULE Nicolo' 94
ROMANIELLO Matteo 95
TRUZZI Stefano 94
GAZZONI Mirko 95
POLINI Matteo 95
FICARELLI Marco 95

AS SOGEIS

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
NC MILANO
NUOTATORI ESTENSI
NUOTATORI RIVAROLE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CAN FLORA

RN LEGNANO

RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
CAN MINCIO

200 m Farfalla Femmine

COGNI Elena Maria 94
MOTTARELLA Gloria 94
TAGLIABUE Martina 95
TERNO Federica 94
SCOTTI Elena 94
ROSSI Alice 95

RADICI N
GESTISPORT COOP
MOZZATE SPORT

NC MILANO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
CAN FLORA

DN NN DN

38.
39.
39.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43.
45.

ass

34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
37.
37.
37.
39.
41.
44 .

ass

29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
37.
37.

30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.

.20.
.22,
.23.
.23.
.33.
.37.

71
26
56
64
08
11
06
37
72

43
56
06
14
24
44
51
33
42
78
60
49
47

39
24
69
88
94
95
17
78
40
95
74
99

39
43
95
77
81
89
91
92
19
36
67

58
41
50
78
69
96
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200 m Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi

MILANESI Virna 99 RADICI N

ZUNINO Ilaria 99 NUOTATORI RIVAROLE
FANTI ROVETTA Caterina 98 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
CAZZANIGA Alessia 98 RADICI N

BUSTAFFA Vittoria 99 CAN MINCIO
TEMPORIN Ilaria 98 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SGANZERLA Vittoria 98 CAN MINCIO
MALCOTTI Alessia 98 NC MILANO
PALMISANO Martina 99 NC SEREGNO
CAVAGNOLA Shopie 99 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
PEDROLLI Laura 98 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SOLDATI Rita 99 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
STIVAL Simona 99 GAM TEAM NUOTO
SERRA Valentina 99 NC MILANO

TAMPONE Giulia Maria 99 CAN FLORA

RICCI Camillla 99 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
DE GARAY Celeste 99 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
GIOVENALE Nicole 99 GESTISPORT COOP

200 m Farfalla Femmine Juniores

STOPPA Francesca 96 RARI NANTES TRENTO
BEGHI Eleonora 97 CAN MINCIO

FERRARI Lucrezia 97 RADICI N

ZANETTI Sara 97 RARI NANTES TRENTO
PRANDINI Elisa 96 ASOLA NUOTO

PETRI Giulia 97 NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GELMI Lara 96 GAM TEAM NUOTO
ALESSANDRINI Laura 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
PURICELLT Trene 96 ISPRA N

BELOTTI Stella 96 RADICI N

PASOTTI Clara 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO
AZZONI Matilde 97 CAN MINCIO
MAZZOLENI Federica 96 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
ORVIETO Alice 97 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ROSSI Jenny 97 OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
SILVA Laura 97 CAN BALDESIO

200 m Farfalla Maschi

CIOLA Enrico 87 RARI NANTES TRENTO
MORASSO Enrico 92 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
DELL'OLIO Filippo 93 GESTISPORT COOP

200 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi 1998

IOCULANO Riccardo 98 MOZZATE SPORT
PAPALLO Filippo 98 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
BORLINI Gabriele 98 NC MILANO

BARGAGLI Michele 98 A.N. BRESCIA

CARE' Lorenzo 98 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
CARITA Fabio 98 ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ZANETTI Davide 98 A.N. BRESCIA
PICOZZI Cristian 98 ASOLA NUOTO

LODA Simone 98 A.N. BRESCIA

200 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi

ROSSI Andrea 96 GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREOLI Giovanni 97 VITTORIA ALATA NUO

WNNNDNONNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

ass

.21

DNDNONNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDN

ass

2.08.
2.20.

ass

.27

DD NDDNDNDDNDDNDDN

.30.
.32.
.32.
.35.
.35.
.35.
.36.
.37.
.37.
.40.
.40.
.43.
.45.
.47.
.53.
.58.
.33.

L22.
.24.
.86
.28.
.30.
.42.
.43.
.45.
.51.

12
28
61
00
44
93
75
51
74
48
49
78
40
15
40
81
53

.40
.23.
.23.
.25.
.25.
L27.
.31.
.32.
.33.
.34.
.35.
.37.
.40.
.42.
.53.

12
49
10
43
34
09
60
59
28
20
59
04
44
05

30
64

73
16

08
26
34
77
46
41

.51
.41
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FERRARI Gabriele 97

CRIPPA Loris 96
CIMPUIERU Mihnea 96
CACCIATORI Andrea 96
CORNO Stefano 97
ESPOSITO Riccardo 96
BERNARD Davide 96

GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
RN LEGNANO

CAN BALDESIO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP

200 m Farfalla Maschi Juniores

BERGAMINI Jacopo 95
MATTARELLI Nicholas 95
PALMISANO Alessandro 94
BARGAGLI Luca 95
FEBO Alexander 95

400 m Misti Femmine

MASCARINO Chiara 95
PESCHIERA Martina 95
BRUNI Elena 95

400 m Misti Femmine

RADICI N
GESTISPORT COOP
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO
NC SEREGNO

RADICI N
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ACQUALVILLAGE

Ragazzi

PESCHIERA Giorgia 99
GUADAGNINI Sofia 98
BEGOTTI Martina 98
GUARINELLI Sofia 99
MONTANARI Chiara 99
TREMOLADA Melissa 99
FERRARI Debora 98
FRANCESCHI Carlotta 99
FANTI Francesca 99
DELL'ORTI Alessia 99
VISIOLI Camilla 99

400 m Misti Femmine

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CAN MINCIO
VEROLANUOTO
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
RADICI N

NC MILANO

CAN MINCIO
GESTISPORT COOP
ANDREA DORIA GENOV

Juniores

PICCHIO Virginia 96
BONOMI Laura 96
CANTONI Irene 97
CALDERA Elisa 96
VILLA Camilla 97
PAIOLA Francesca 96
MINOTTI Federica 97

400 m Misti Maschi

VENTRONE Stefano 91
CADEMARTORI Roberto 92
GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 89
CARAMELLINO Dario 90
PUCI Luca 92

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
CAN MINCIO

CAN MINCIO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
CAN BALDESIO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
NC SEREGNO

C.C. ANIENE ROMA

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
ANDREA DORIA GENOV
NUOTATORI RIVAROLE

400 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi 1998

ANGIONI Edmond 98
MORBIN Alessandro 98
MERELLI Luca 98
MUSSO Lorenzo 98
BORSA Matteo 98

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
RADICI N

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
RN LEGNANO

DN NN NN

ass

.14

DN NN

[€)]

[G2INC, RN I G, BN, I B G RGN R G I C) |

[GINC, NC B G, BN G I RN,

O DD

.22

(G2 NG NG, TSt

.20.
.21,
.25.
.26.
.28.
.29.

.06.
.09.
.13.
.88
.16.

.10.
.18.
.21.
.23.
.25.
.28.
.29.
.37.
.39.
.40.
.42.

.06.
.12,
.16.
L22.
.25.
L27.
.32.

.36.
.43.
.44.
.47.
.13.

.57.
.58.
.08.
.56
.23.

53
08
30
78
43
06

96
55
50

93

.37
.12,
.34

15

19
77
74
38
68
72
97
44
03
44
42

52
48
64
73
54
30
53

60
51
93
41
60

31
50
10

71
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BALLASINA Max 98
MARTINELLI Fabio 98

ASOLA NUOTO
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD

Ragazzi

400 m Misti Maschi
BACCEI Gabriele 96
VECCHIO Simone 96
BONOMI Federico 96
AMBROSI Luca 96
VICENTINI Matteo 96
GATTI Filippo 96
VIAZZO Giacomo 97
BERGAMINI Davide 97
BERTAZZOLI Matteo 97
EPIFANI Emiliano 97
VALOTA Dennis 96

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
CAN MINCIO

CAN MINCIO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGO
AS SOGEIS

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
OLIMPIC NUOTO ASD
RN LEGNANO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

Juniores

400 m Misti Maschi
PAGANESSI Dario 94
FERRANDO Andrea 94
MORESCHI Enrico 95
PALMISANO Alessandro 94

RADICI N

ANDREA DORIA GENOV
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
RANE ROSSE AQVASPO

QO U1 U1 O U1 DD DD

ass

(G2 IS

.49.
.52.
.58.
.59.
.04.
.04.
.06.
.10.
.16.
.29.

.39.
.51.
.58.
.03.

.17
.18

12
46
97
04
36
84
44
04
62
89

56
03
07
77



